10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

beautiful - ugly
wonderful - awful
lovely - terrible/horrible
dirty - clean
long/tall - short
interesting - boring
light - dark/heavy
cheap - expensive
strong - weak

fat - slim/skinny
high - low

wide - narrow

big - small

huge - tiny

sharp - blunt
thick - thin

kind - rude

polite - impolite
old - young/new
antique - modern
smooth - rough
round - straight
useful - harmful

useless - harmless



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

poor - rich/wealthy
sweet - sour/bitter
hot - cold

warm - cool

slow - fast/rapid

dry - wet

delicious - disgusting
yummie - yuckie
dangerous - safe
difficult - easy
accurate - inaccurate
deep - shallow

smart - casual

smart - stupid/silly
famous - infamous
lively - peaceful
healthy - ill/sick

exciting - dull

urban (cosmopolitan) - rural

naughty - nice

full - empty



